
Overall Results for 2024 McCreary Gravel Rally
Atlantic Rally Cup
Place# Entrant ClassTotal SS1 SS2SS3SS4SS5 SS6SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10Penalties

1 54 Jordon Haberer Andrew Staples AWD 1:07:37 5:275:204:394:28 11:40 11:4512:19 11:49 :10
2 52 Greg Healey Philip Barnes AWD 1:08:34 5:325:164:404:27 11:48 12:0012:2712:14 :10
3 60 Corey McKenzie Jason Smith 2WD 1:09:00 5:335:254:384:34 11:36 12:1712:3512:12 :10
4 57 Nick Bragg Brandon Templeton AWD 1:09:09 5:245:094:424:3512:23 11:5212:2712:17 :20
5 81 Douglas Shepherd Chris LaBaere 2WD 1:10:08 5:155:094:414:3113:19 12:0612:4512:22
6 1 Dexter Clark Michelle Rogers 2WD 1:11:52 5:475:264:474:3913:19 12:3312:5412:27
7 132Timothy Donaworth  RM 1:13:07 5:365:375:044:55 11:41 13:5813:0913:07
8 133William McPoyle  RM 1:15:42 6:116:045:145:0112:10 13:3413:5313:35
9 27 Croccifixio Fedina Robin Fedina AWD 1:17:09 6:286:035:295:2313:43 13:1713:4013:06

10 117Tom Watson  RM 1:18:17 6:076:045:255:1613:07 13:49 14:1114:18
11 63 Kevin Schmidt Sara Nonack 2WD 1:18:35 5:285:175:334:4516:31 12:1912:4912:43 3:10
12 108Jason Kinsey  RM 1:19:16 6:176:125:445:3013:07 13:5314:1914:14
13 109Tim Roush  RM 1:20:50 6:366:205:515:3712:52 14:0914:4914:36
14 136Bryce Proseus  RM 1:23:09 6:446:215:335:3213:54 14:4615:0415:15
15 138Chris Nonack  RM 1:24:18 6:446:315:475:4613:59 15:0015:1915:12
16 114Stephen Smith  RM 1:24:21 6:336:125:365:3914:22 15:01 15:1115:47
17 113Brennan Shepard  RM 1:30:50 7:376:466:025:5615:13 16:0916:3216:35
18 127Kit Burdick  RM 1:32:00 6:526:466:156:0216:00 16:0416:5116:40 :30
19 13 Dharmendra Patel Hetal Patel AWD 1:34:03 7:517:196:306:4017:12 15:5216:3116:08

DNF 18 Christopher GreenhouseRyan Scott 2WD DNF 5:104:554:19 4:1110:59 11:3913:36
DNF 8 Barry Pilcher Emily Schumacher 2WD DNF 6:095:485:034:54
DNF 9 John Gusmano Josh Remmetter 2WD DNF 11:26 13:16 12:5613:06
DNF 70 Jesse Yuvali Ozgur Simsek 2WD DNF 5:445:235:12
DNF 3 Michael Ryan Daniel Ryan AWD DNF 5:586:035:30



NASA RallyMoto
Place# Entrant ClassTotal SS1SS2SS3SS4SS5 SS6SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10Penalties

1 132Timothy Donaworth MM 1:13:075:365:375:044:55 11:41 13:5813:0913:07
2 133William McPoyle  MM 1:15:42 6:116:045:145:0112:10 13:3413:5313:35
3 117Tom Watson  MM 1:18:176:076:045:255:1613:07 13:49 14:1114:18
4 108Jason Kinsey  MM 1:19:166:176:125:445:3013:07 13:5314:1914:14
5 109Tim Roush  MD 1:20:506:366:205:515:3712:52 14:0914:4914:36
6 136Bryce Proseus  MD 1:23:096:446:215:335:3213:54 14:4615:0415:15
7 138Chris Nonack  MD 1:24:186:446:315:475:4613:59 15:0015:1915:12
8 114Stephen Smith  MA 1:24:216:336:125:365:3914:22 15:01 15:1115:47
9 113Brennan Shepard  ML 1:30:507:376:466:025:5615:13 16:0916:3216:35

10 127Kit Burdick  MM 1:32:006:526:466:156:0216:00 16:0416:5116:40 :30



NASA Rally Sport
Place# Entrant ClassTotal SS1 SS2SS3SS4SS5 SS6SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10Penalties

1 54Jordon Haberer Andrew Staples OAH 1:07:37 5:275:204:394:28 11:40 11:4512:19 11:49 :10
2 52Greg Healey Philip Barnes OAL 1:08:34 5:325:164:404:27 11:48 12:0012:2712:14 :10
3 60Corey McKenzie Jason Smith O2L 1:09:00 5:335:254:384:34 11:36 12:1712:3512:12 :10
4 57Nick Bragg Brandon Templeton OAH 1:09:09 5:245:094:424:3512:23 11:5212:2712:17 :20
5 81Douglas Shepherd Chris LaBaere O2H 1:10:08 5:155:094:414:3113:19 12:0612:4512:22
6 51Duncker Felix Stephen Miller SxS 1:10:40 5:525:345:024:55 11:34 12:2012:4412:29 :10
7 1 Dexter Clark Michelle Rogers O2L 1:11:52 5:475:264:474:3913:19 12:3312:5412:27
8 80C. Sebastian Gomez AberoGage Gregory SxS 1:14:18 6:195:525:135:0912:32 12:4913:1413:00 :10
9 27Croccifixio Fedina Robin Fedina OAH 1:17:09 6:286:035:295:2313:43 13:1713:4013:06

10 63Kevin Schmidt Sara Nonack O2H 1:18:35 5:285:175:334:4516:31 12:1912:4912:43 3:10
11 13Dharmendra Patel Hetal Patel OAH 1:34:03 7:517:196:306:4017:12 15:5216:3116:08

DNF 18Christopher Greenhouse Ryan Scott O2H DNF 5:104:554:19 4:1110:59 11:3913:36
DNF 8 Barry Pilcher Emily Schumacher O2H DNF 6:095:485:034:54
DNF 9 John Gusmano Josh Remmetter O2H DNF 11:26 13:16 12:5613:06
DNF 70Jesse Yuvali Ozgur Simsek O2H DNF 5:445:235:12
DNF 3 Michael Ryan Daniel Ryan OAL DNF 5:586:035:30
DNF 20Alexander Larsen Richard Larsen SxS DNF 11:58


